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RP0011 - Alcoholic Beverage Beer Recapitulation Comparative Report

Quarter: APRIL - JUNE Fiscal Year: 2023

COMPTROLLER
y)/M/\RYL/\ND
/" Serving the People
Run Date : 9/14/2023
Quarterly Comparison
Deliveries Statewide
April - June 2023 April - June 2022 Difference % of Change

Beer 21,897,939.57 18,453,535.63 3,444,403.94 19%
Cigarette Tax Stamp 27,990,000.00 27,990,000.00 0.00 0%

Sales

Allegany
AnneArundel
Baltimore
BaltimoreCity
Calvert
Caroline
Carroll

Cecil
Charles
Dorchester
Frederick
Garrett
Harford
Howard

Kent
Montgomery
PrinceGeorges
QueenAnnes
Somerset
StMarys
Talbot
Washington
Wicomico
Worcester

Totals

Deliveries by Political Subdivision
Beer

383,858.69
1,814,050.50
2,726,234.17
1,898,295.30
183,871.00
153,722.45
778,065.60
607,179.36
279,758.29
175,409.94
1,122,983.16
238,148.84
937,275.49
850,158.15
117,350.33
2,510,500.91
2,442,451.03
253,178.97
82,932.17
282,027.60
212,445.30
703,515.32
461,503.14
1,648,426.89
20,863,342.60

Other Beer Products
33,296.91

52,032.57
122,302.76
97,204.58
455.02
15,202.08
51,713.04
37,001.89
361.39
9,937.95
127,342.56
12,483.35
58,593.58
39,568.03
6,226.01
15,383.48
3,072.19
18,181.16
9,841.08
26,485.08
12,600.44
73,147.81
69,018.40
143,145.61
1,034,596.97
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